
  School Calendar 2024 -2025   

   
Date   Event   

Friday 23rd August 2023  College reopens   

  

Monday 30th Sep and Tuesday 1st 

October 

College closed  

Monday 28th October- 

Friday 1st  November 

Midterm break    

  

Monday 4th November  College reopens   

  

Tuesday 26th November  Staff Training day. College closed 

Monday 25th November –  

Friday 6th December 

Healthcare Assistant Work Experience 

Monday 16th December- 

Friday 20th December 

Christmas Assessments  

  

Friday 20th December  Last day of school before Christmas Holidays   

  

Monday 23rd Dec – Fri 3rd Jan  Christmas Holidays   

  

Monday 6th January  School reopens after Christmas holidays   

  

Monday 20th January –  

Friday 31st January 

Further Education Work Experience  

Monday 20th January –  

Friday 31st January 

Erasmus+ Trip  

Tuesday 21st January  Further Education Open Day  

Monday 3rd February  College closed for Bank Holiday   

  

 Monday 17th February- 

Friday 21st February 

                    

Mid Term Break   

  

Monday 24th February  College reopens   

  

Monday 17th March  College closed for St Patrick’s Day   

  

Monday 14th April-   

Friday 25th April  

Easter Holidays   

Monday 28h April  College Reopens   

  

Monday 5th May  Closed for May Bank Holiday   

  
 


